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

$2,400/month + $1,000 deposit.
Walk to USC. 1154 W. 27th St.

Tal: (310) 666-2522

LARGE 3 BDRM/1 BATH 
REMODELED APT.

(S)

BEAUTIFUL STUDIO APART-
MENT. 4 blocks North of campus. 
Furnished, cooking, laundry, secure 
parking, tram route. $795/month, utili-
ties included. (213) 200-1928.                 (S)

PRIVATE ROOM / 
SHARE BATH FOR

RENT IN PRIVATE HOME
Kitchen & laundry privileges. 

Beautiful garden, private patio, 
secured parking. 7 minutes to USC. 
2 blocks from shopping center and 

public transportation. Utilities &
DSL included. $500/month. 

Call Linda and leave phone number 
(310) 712-3432 (S)

ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN VICTORIAN HOUSE

Graduate students preferred.
Furnished, washer/dryer. Orchard/28th. 

Rooms from $895/mo. Avail. 1 January for 
spring semester or 2013-2014 school year.

(323) 730-0447, housing4usc@gmail.com

THE ORSINI  – offers . . . gorgeous 
apartments, city views, fitness studio, 
high-end interiors, tanning beds, pools, 
spas, basketball court, bowling alley, 
movie theater, library and so much 
more. Starting @ $1,525/month. Call 
today (877) 288-3311 or visit our web-
site TheOrsini.com for more informa-
tion and to schedule a tour.                  (S)

GO TROJANS!!!

House/Condo

CHARMING FURNISHED ONE 
BEDROOM Guest House near USC. 
Graduate student, non-smoker, no 
pets, safe. $975/month, utilities includ-
ed. Brenda (323) 731-1363.                         (S)

Available August 1, 2013. 
Huge house, 12 bdrm/ 7 bath,
8 kitchens, A/C, ample parking. 

Sleeps 18 or more people. 
Perfect for

fraternity/sorority overflow. 
Professionally managed.

(213) 747-2900

28TH & HOOVER

(1-31)

*** AVAILABLE NOW ***
1 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS

BRAND NEW 3 BDRM / 2 BATH.
Modern kitchen & baths w/granite,

hardwood & slate floors. Free private laundry. 
(323) 380-8686, USCHousing@gmail.com

e-mail for pics (S)

PRE-LEASING 2013-2014 - APPLY 
EARLY! Singles - 8 Bdrm Houses. 
29th Street, prime area between 
Hoover & Vermont. (323) 730-0433.
www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com
                                                                  (,s,)

By pre-leasing now for 
2013-2014 @ $2,550/month, 

you’LL save 10%
Furnished 3 bdrm/2 bath townhouse, 
new construction, USC close, central 
air & heat, hardwood floors, spacious 

bedrooms, high ceilings w/fans,
2 parking spaces, large storage area, 

no pets, USC tram stop in front.
1354 W. 24th St. Gary: (310) 995-0075 

or gary@belairmail.com (,s,)

Roommate Wanted

SEEKING ROOMMATE
Move in Jan. 1st. Spacious Hollywood 
Hills 2-story duplex, hardwood floors, 
parking, washer/dryer. $1,125/month 
plus utilities. Must be OK w/small dog. 

Pets considered. Interested, e-mail 
laurenbartel@gmail.com (S)

GO TROJANS!!!
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ACROSS
 1, 4 & 9 Sports 

news of 1919
14 Part of E.N.T.
15 Stand for a 

sitting
16 Part of a waste 

reduction 
strategy

17, 18 & 19 
Toys “R” Us 
department

20 Figure in 
Raphael’s 
“The School of 
Athens”

22 Painter’s aid
24 Drawer at a 

doctor’s office?
26 Not moved from 

the original 
location

30 Lib ___ (U.K. 
party member)

31 Times or 
Century

33 Some French?
34, 37 & 39 Fredric 

March’s last film
41 ___ Gallimard, 

protagonist of 
“M. Butterfly”

42 Something to 
contemplate

44 Tributary of the 
High Rhine

45, 47 & 48 Like 
some student 
activities

49 Third of 
November?

50 Like bright red 
cardinals

52 Egyptian 
headdress 
feature

54 Children of ___ 
(descendants of 
Jacob)

56 Goldsmith, for 
one

60 Like “Wedding 
Crashers” or 
“Bridesmaids”

63 A current flows 
into it

64, 67 & 69 Role 
that garnered 
12 consecutive 
unsuccessful 
Emmy 
nominations, 
1985-96

70 Brother of 
Moses

71 Beauty pageant 
judging criterion

72 Iraq war danger, 
for short

73, 74 & 75 
“Invisible” part 
of a distribution 
list … or a hint 
to this puzzle’s 
theme

DOWN
 1 Urban 

cacophony
 2 ___ column 

(construction 
piece)

 3 Toward the back
 4 Organic 

compound 
with a double-
bonded oxygen
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